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119 - 110M HURDLES BOYS 16 & UNDER - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 13.88 Shareem Aleimran Abdul Raheem INNOTEX-BJSS 2022 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0203 HARITH HAIKAL MOHD ARSHAD SSN JOHOR 14.32 0.244  

2 0797 MUHAMAD ALIFF HAZEMI BUN NORDIN TEAM MC 15.39 0.259  

3 0361 MUHAMMAD SHAH AIZAT MOHD SHAH RIZAL SSN PERAK 16.11 0.276  

4 1073 THUMMESHTHIVYAN A/L KANAPATHY MSS PERAK 16.18 0.306  

5 0691 AHMAD AKID AZHAR MAZAKI PLMSD KUSEL 18.99 0.308  

6 0346 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KOS 19.10 0.276  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0189 Ismandar Hakimi KEDAH 14.54 0.277  

2 0798 LUKE PIRI AGONG TEAM MC 15.27 0.268  

3 0645 SHAHMI IRFAN SHAMSUL BAHRIL SSNNS 15.48 0.251  

4 1063 MUHD ARMAN FARIS ROSMIZAM MSS PERAK 16.04 0.300  

5 0424 M. DANISH IRFAN HAWAIRI SSN KELANTAN 21.09 0.268  

- 0462 SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWAN FALCON DQ 0.260  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0951 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN NEGERI SEMBILAN 15.20 0.268  

2 0644 MUHD DANISH HAIQAL KAMARULZAINIE SSNNS 15.24 0.251  

3 1053 AHMAD NABIL DANIAL ROSLI SMK BUKIT NENAS 15.65 0.300  

4 0099 RAZIQ NAIMI ZULKIFLI PPD KERIAN 16.94 0.268  

5 1269 MUHD AMSYAR HAZMI AKHBAR MANJUNG 17.53 0.277  

6 0458 ONG ZI YANG FALCON 19.69 0.260  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0197 adam mukhriz Bakri KEDAH 15.84 0.335  

2 1052 MEGAT YUSRA AIMAN MEGAT YAHYA SMK BUKIT NENAS 15.89 0.291  

3 0496 AHMAD AIRIEL HAIKAL AZWAN SSM TERENGGANU 16.00 0.359  

4 0565 MUHAMMAD ADLI AFKAR BIN MOHD ADZID SMK SA 16.66 0.304  

5 0098 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAIQAL ANUAR PPD KERIAN 18.97 0.315  

- 0944 ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN ABDUL RASHID NEGERI SEMBILAN DNS  

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1433 MUHAMMAD DANIEL ASYRAF NOR SAMSUDIN MSN SELANGOR 15.17 0.265  

2 1076 MOHAMMAD ADAM FITRI BIN ABDULLAH MSS PERAK 15.33 0.248  

3 1432 B.JEEVA PRIYAN A/L BIKROMOPOTI MSN SELANGOR 15.94 0.263  

4 1435 ZAINUR AMMAR DANISH ZAINAL ABIDIN MSN SELANGOR 15.95  

5 1629 MUHD HASSANUL IQBAL ZAHAKI TITAN ATHLETICS 16.08 0.275  

6 1343 IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH CAKSA 16.89 0.284  

- 1519 MUHD ASYRAFF DANIEL MOHAMAD FADZLI TITAN ATHLETICS DNS 0.296  
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Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0990 SHAHRUL AIMAN KHALIN ORION 14.14 0.305  

2 0495 M HARITH HAIKAL MAZLI SSM TERENGGANU 14.87 0.281  

3 1051 MUHAMMAD FARHAN SYAMSUL RIZAL SMK BUKIT NENAS 15.97 0.285  

4 1434 DARWISY NUKMAN RUSLI MSN SELANGOR 16.50 0.261  

5 1638 MAXIMILLIAN HANIFA JABBAR DEKLIAN 16.81 0.260  

6 0569 MUHAMMAD SHAHUL BAHJAT BIN SHARUL SMK SA 19.31 0.314  

- 0212 MUHAMMAD ARIEL ISKANDAR BIN RUSLI SSN JOHOR FS  
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110M HURDLES BOYS 16 & UNDER
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 1433 MUHAMMAD DANIEL ASYRAF NOR SAMSUDIN MSN SELANGOR 15.17

2 4 0098 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAIQAL ANUAR PPD KERIAN 18.97

3 1 0203 HARITH HAIKAL MOHD ARSHAD SSN JOHOR 14.32

4 4 0496 AHMAD AIRIEL HAIKAL AZWAN SSM
TERENGGANU 16.00

5 4 0565 MUHAMMAD ADLI AFKAR BIN MOHD ADZID SMK SA 16.66

6 4 1052 MEGAT YUSRA AIMAN MEGAT YAHYA SMK BUKIT
NENAS 15.89

7 5 1076 MOHAMMAD ADAM FITRI BIN ABDULLAH MSS PERAK 15.33

8 5 1343 IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH CAKSA 16.89

9 5 1432 B.JEEVA PRIYAN A/L BIKROMOPOTI MSN SELANGOR 15.94

10 4 0197 adam mukhriz Bakri KEDAH 15.84

11 5 1435 ZAINUR AMMAR DANISH ZAINAL ABIDIN MSN SELANGOR 15.95

12 5 1629 MUHD HASSANUL IQBAL ZAHAKI TITAN
ATHLETICS 16.08

13 6 0495 M HARITH HAIKAL MAZLI SSM
TERENGGANU 14.87

14 6 0569 MUHAMMAD SHAHUL BAHJAT BIN SHARUL SMK SA 19.31

15 6 0990 SHAHRUL AIMAN KHALIN ORION 14.14

16 6 1051 MUHAMMAD FARHAN SYAMSUL RIZAL SMK BUKIT
NENAS 15.97

17 6 1434 DARWISY NUKMAN RUSLI MSN SELANGOR 16.50

18 6 1638 MAXIMILLIAN HANIFA JABBAR DEKLIAN 16.81

19 3 1053 AHMAD NABIL DANIAL ROSLI SMK BUKIT
NENAS 15.65

20 1 0346 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KOS 19.10

21 1 0361 MUHAMMAD SHAH AIZAT MOHD SHAH RIZAL SSN PERAK 16.11

22 1 0691 AHMAD AKID AZHAR MAZAKI PLMSD KUSEL 18.99
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

23 1 0797 MUHAMAD ALIFF HAZEMI BUN NORDIN TEAM MC 15.39

24 1 1073 THUMMESHTHIVYAN A/L KANAPATHY MSS PERAK 16.18

25 2 0189 Ismandar Hakimi KEDAH 14.54

26 2 0424 M. DANISH IRFAN HAWAIRI SSN KELANTAN 21.09

27 2 0645 SHAHMI IRFAN SHAMSUL BAHRIL SSNNS 15.48

28 2 0798 LUKE PIRI AGONG TEAM MC 15.27

29 2 1063 MUHD ARMAN FARIS ROSMIZAM MSS PERAK 16.04

30 3 0099 RAZIQ NAIMI ZULKIFLI PPD KERIAN 16.94

31 3 0458 ONG ZI YANG FALCON 19.69

32 3 0644 MUHD DANISH HAIQAL KAMARULZAINIE SSNNS 15.24

33 3 0951 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN NEGERI
SEMBILAN 15.20

34 3 1269 MUHD AMSYAR HAZMI AKHBAR MANJUNG 17.53

- 2 0462 SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWAN FALCON DQ

- 5 1519 MUHD ASYRAFF DANIEL MOHAMAD FADZLI TITAN
ATHLETICS DNS

- 6 0212 MUHAMMAD ARIEL ISKANDAR BIN RUSLI SSN JOHOR FS

- 4 0944 ABDUL ANIQ SYAIMAN ABDUL RASHID NEGERI
SEMBILAN DNS
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